Fa
nt
ec
h
R
Flinders Medical Centre
Facilities for patients and visitors at Adelaide’s Flinders Medical
Centre are much improved following a $185.5 million investment.

Fan motors shall be pre-wired to an external
terminal box.
How to order
HMEL - Low Profile Unit
HMEP - Horizontal Plant Room Unit
VMEP - Vertical Plant Room Unit
Air flow L/s
FCO - Fan Coil Only
FPL - Fan Coil and Filter Plenum Box
Select unit based on air flow.
Fantech to complete selection with customer, based on
the required cooling coil and heating coil data.
R
TB1
THERMAL
B R I D G I N G
J5.2
INSULATION
C E R T I F I C A T I O N EC
HIGH EFFICIENCY
P L U G  FA NS
0%
OZONE DEPLETING
PO T E N T I AL
L1
CLASS
AIR  L E A K A G E  RATIN
G
TB1
THERMAL
B R I D G I N GJ5.2
INSULATION
C E R T I F I C A T I O N EC
HIGH EFFICIENCY
P L U G  FA NS 0%
OZONE DEPLETING
PO T E N T I ALL1
CLASS
AIR
 L E A K A G E  RATING
37
Fa
nt
ec
h
Model
Number
Air
Flow
External
Static
Pressure
Total
Cooling
Capacity
Sensible
Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity No.
of
Fans
Absorbed
Power
Fan
Speed
Motor
Power
Motor
Full Load
Current
L/s Pa kW kW kW kW rps kW Amps
HMEL0450 450 450 12.2 8.2 8.9 1 0.5 44 0.8 3.7